
MAY 2024 LEARNING PLAN 
 
MR = Mozart Requiem                     SM = Sunrise Mass 
 
Wed. Jan 17 

Presentation/Discussion 

Google Meet 

 

Wed. Jan 24 

-Identity/The Ground (SM) 

-Osanna (Benedictus 12b) (MR) 

-Sanctus (MR) 

-Dies Irae (MR) 

 

Wed. Jan 31 

-Sunrise (SM) 

-Lacrimosa (MR) 

-Lacrimosa Amen (MR) 

-Rex Tremendae (MR) 

 

Wed. Feb 7 

-The Spheres (SM) 

-Kyrie (MR) 

-Agnus Dei (MR) 

-Confutatis (MR) 

 

Wed. Feb 14 

-The City (SM) 

-Requiem aeternam (MR) 

-Hostias (MR) 

-Lux Aeterna (MR) 

 

Wed. Feb 21 

-Sunrise (SM) 

-Domine Jesu (MR) 

-Dies Irae (MR) 

-Lacrimosa Amen (MR) 

 

 

Wed. Feb 28 

-Sanctus (MR) 

-Hostias (MR) 

-Lux Aeterna (MR) 

-Identity /The Ground (SM) 

 

 

 

 

 



MAY 2024 LEARNING PLAN 
 
MR = Mozart Requiem                     SM = Sunrise Mass 
 
Wed. Mar 6 

-Requiem aeternam (MR) 

-Kyrie (MR) 

-Lacrimos (MR) 

-Lacrimosa Amen (MR) 

 

Wed. Mar 13 (w Deborah) 

-Rex Tremendae (MR) 

-Kyrie (MR) 

-Agnus Dei (MR) 

-Lux Aeterna (MR) 

-The Spheres (SM) 

 

Wed. Mar 20 

-Identity /The Ground (SM) 

-Sanctus (SM) 

- Osanna (MR Benedictus 12b) 

-Domine Jesu (MR) 

-Dies Irae (MR) 

 

Wed. Mar 27 

-Lacrimosa (MR) 

-Lacrimosa Amen (MR) 

-Domine Jesu (MR) 

-Requiem aeternam (MR) 

-The City (SM) 

 

Wed. Apr 3 

-Agnus Dei (MR) 

-Hostias (MR) 

-Kyrie (MR) 

-Confutatis (MR) 

-Sunrise (SM) 

 

Wed. Apr 10 

-Rex Tremendae (MR) 

-Hostias (MR) 

-Sanctus (MR) 

-Osanna (MR Benedictus 12b) 

-The City (SM) 

 

 

 

 



MAY 2024 LEARNING PLAN 
 
MR = Mozart Requiem                     SM = Sunrise Mass 
 
Wed. Apr 17 

Run 1st half of Requiem and repair 

 

Wed. Apr 24 

Run 2nd half of Requiem and repair 

 

Wed. May 1 

Run Sunrise Mass and repair + Requiem as time allows 

 

Wed May 8 

***DRESS REHEARSAL*** 


